
2024 / 2025 Pennant Season  

Home and Away 

 

 

 

 

Round Date Grade 2 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7/1 Grade 7/2 
Home 

Games 

1 Saturday, 1 February 2025 Home B'town Home Home RSL Home 4 

2 Saturday, 8 February 2025 Home Home Home Austral Home RSL 4 

3 Saturday, 15 February 2025 Bye Home C’town Home Home Picton 3 

4 Saturday, 22 February 2025 Bargo Bye Bye Home C'town Home 2 

5 Saturday, 1 March 2025 Home Home Austral St Marys Picton Home 3 

6 Saturday, 8 March 2025 Penrith Home Wallacia K'wood Home Glenbrook 2 

7 Saturday, 15 March 2025 Austral Penrith K'wood Home K'wood Home 2 

8 Saturday, 22 March 2025 Bye Austral Home Penrith Penrith Home 2 

9 Saturday, 12 April 2025 Home Bye Bye C'town Home K'wood 2 

10 Saturday, 26 April 2025 C'town Bargo Home Home Home Penrith 3 


